
 
 

322 Peterson Service Building • Lexington, KY  40506-0005 • (859) 257-9100  Fax: (859) 257-1951 
A n  E q u a l  O p p o r t u n i t y  U n i v e r s i t y  

 

 

PRICE AGREEMENT 
MODIFICATION # 5 

 
 

Cisco Systems, Inc. 
170 Tasman Dr. 
San Jose, Ca 95134 

 
 

REPRESENTATIVE: Jenn Pate PHONE: 859-421-0100 
FED. EMPLOYER ID NO.: 77-0059951 FAX: 866-464-8279 
EMAIL: jepate@cisco.com   

 
 

PRICE AGREEMENT NO.: UK-1704-17A TERMS: Net 30 
MODIFICATION NO.: 5 DELIVERY: As Needed 

RENEWAL OPTION THRU: 2024 RFP / IFB NO.: UK-1704-17 
COMMODITY/SERVICES: Networking Products & Services DATE: 10/11/2022 

 
The modification(s) indicated below are to be incorporated as a part of the above referenced Price Agreement.  All other terms and conditions remain in effect. 
 

DESCRIPTION 
This modification is to renew the price contract for an additional two (2) years from November 12, 2022 
through November 11, 2024. 
 
All prices, terms and conditions remain the same. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OFFICIAL APPROVAL OFFICIAL SIGNATURE 
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY 

 
 

________________________________________ _______________________________________ 
Wendy H Brown / (859) 257-5404  Signature                                  Date 

 
 

________________________________________ _______________________________________ 
Chief Procurement Officer                   Date Typed or Printed Name, Title 

 

Jenn Pate, Authorized Signatory
NE
NE Barry Swanson (Oct 12, 2022 08:53 EDT)

Barry Swanson

mailto:jepate@cisco.com
mailto:jepate@cisco.com
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAmbuRh6W_RmqDl959RNxB5Cfnn9KwCvMm
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAmbuRh6W_RmqDl959RNxB5Cfnn9KwCvMm
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAmbuRh6W_RmqDl959RNxB5Cfnn9KwCvMm
https://na1.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAmbuRh6W_RmqDl959RNxB5Cfnn9KwCvMm


UK-1704-17A Cisco Modification 5
Final Audit Report 2022-10-12

Created: 2022-10-11

By: Wendy Brown (wlholl2@uky.edu)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAmbuRh6W_RmqDl959RNxB5Cfnn9KwCvMm

"UK-1704-17A Cisco Modification 5" History
Document created by Wendy Brown (wlholl2@uky.edu)
2022-10-11 - 7:23:18 PM GMT- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Document emailed to jepate@cisco.com for signature
2022-10-11 - 7:23:57 PM GMT

Email viewed by jepate@cisco.com
2022-10-11 - 9:25:12 PM GMT- IP address: 128.107.241.168

Signer jepate@cisco.com entered name at signing as Jenn Pate
2022-10-11 - 9:33:48 PM GMT- IP address: 128.107.241.168

Document e-signed by Jenn Pate (jepate@cisco.com)
Signature Date: 2022-10-11 - 9:33:50 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 128.107.241.168

Document emailed to Wendy Brown (wlholl2@uky.edu) for signature
2022-10-11 - 9:33:52 PM GMT

Email viewed by Wendy Brown (wlholl2@uky.edu)
2022-10-12 - 12:02:49 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.74.126

Document e-signed by Wendy Brown (wlholl2@uky.edu)
Signature Date: 2022-10-12 - 12:02:54 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Document emailed to nemmo2@email.uky.edu for approval
2022-10-12 - 12:02:56 PM GMT

Email viewed by nemmo2@email.uky.edu
2022-10-12 - 12:46:57 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.73.126

Signer nemmo2@email.uky.edu entered name at signing as Naomi Emmons
2022-10-12 - 12:47:13 PM GMT- IP address: 128.163.8.18



Document approved by Naomi Emmons (nemmo2@email.uky.edu)
Approval Date: 2022-10-12 - 12:47:14 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Document emailed to barry.swanson@uky.edu for signature
2022-10-12 - 12:47:16 PM GMT

Email viewed by barry.swanson@uky.edu
2022-10-12 - 12:53:27 PM GMT- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Signer barry.swanson@uky.edu entered name at signing as Barry Swanson
2022-10-12 - 12:53:47 PM GMT- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Document e-signed by Barry Swanson (barry.swanson@uky.edu)
Signature Date: 2022-10-12 - 12:53:48 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 128.163.8.18

Agreement completed.
2022-10-12 - 12:53:48 PM GMT


	MODIFICATION # 5
	Cisco Systems, Inc.
	170 Tasman Dr.
	San Jose, Ca 95134
	DESCRIPTION

		2022-10-12T05:53:51-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




